MMDD CONCEALED DUCTED INDOOR UNITS | MEDIUM STATIC
Form Number 211088 | December 2025
Supersedes all previous versions
M I N I - S P L I T  S Y S T E M S
MMDD DUCTED | Medium Static
Concealed Ducted Indoor Units | Medium Static | R-32 | 60 Hz
R E S I D E N T I A L  /  C O M M E R C I A L
P R O D U C T S P E C I F I C AT I O N S  ( E H B )
075 to 4 Tons
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
M  MD  D  012  S  6 - 1  P
Unit Type
MD = Concealed Ducted Units | Medium Static
Series Type
M = Mini-Split
Voltage
P = 208/230V-1 phase-60Hz
Zone Type
S = Single
Major Design Sequence
D = 4th Generation
Refrigerant Type
6 = R-32
Minor Design Sequence
1 = 1st Revision
Nominal Cooling Capacity
009 = 0.75 tons
012 = 1 tons
018 = 1.5 tons
MMDD Medium Static Ducted Unit (Shown with
Optional Programmable Wired Controller)
MMDD Concealed Ducted Indoor Units | Medium Static | Page 2
CONTENTS
Approvals And Warranty .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                                   2